
 
 

 
      

 
                                                    
                      

            
                

  
 

               
   

     
  

      
                                   
                                     
                                     
                                    

  
  

      
         
     

                  
    

                  
 
  

                 
                
                
 

   
   
    

 
    

 
  

                
                              

  
        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

a.

REVISED 

4-10-2020 

Ronan School District No. 30 
AGENDA 

Regular Meeting April 13, 2020 7:00 p.m. 
Virtual Meeting - Public Viewing on Facebook Live at Ronan School District No. 30’s Facebook page 

The online form https://forms.gle/uuYTFmn9R85DAWGJA will be used for public discussion and/or comments. 
The online form will be available on the district website at 6:30 pm on April 13, 2020. 

***************************
 Item 

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda 
3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 3-9-2020 

Executive Minutes 3-9-2020 
Emergency Virtual Meeting 3-19-2020 
Special Virtual Meeting 3-26-2020 
Special Virtual Meeting 4-2-2020 

4. Staff/Student Presentation 
5. Consent Agenda 

a. Claims Approval for March 2020 
b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule 
c. Personnel Hiring for Summer 2020 

Deedei Bartel - Summer IT Maintenance Assistant 
d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2020-2021 

Michele McCrea - Concession Stand Manager, District 
6. Correspondence 

Personnel Resignation/Retirement 
Shon Potter - Music/Art/Reading Teacher, PES 
Christina Bucarey - Preschool, KWH 
Eileen Robertson - Counselor, PES/RMS 

7. Reports 
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association 
b. Indian Education Committee 
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports 
d. Administration 
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 
f. Superintendent 

8. Old Business 
Second Reading 

Science Curriculum State Standards Adaptation 
9. New Business 

a. Eliminate One Building Administrative Position - KWH 

Ref. # 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Action 7 

Action 8 

Action 9 

https://forms.gle/uuYTFmn9R85DAWGJA


          
    

                                           
                  
                   

    
                                              

                    
                     
                    

    
                    

     
   

                
            

    
      
   

     
            

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

b. Add Director Administrative Position - Director of Student Services 
c. Personnel Hiring 2020-2021 

Administrative Staff (List Attached) 
Ashley Byrd - Music/Art/Reading Teacher, PES 
Taylor Mullen - First Grade Teacher, PES 

d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2020-2021 
Dylan Kramer - Head Wrestling Coach, RHS 
Steven Woll - Head Girls Basketball Coach, RHS 
Ron Couture - Head Boys Basketball Coach, RHS 
Tawna Pule-Steele - Head Cheerleading Coach, RHS 

e. Extra-Curricular Hiring Summer 2020 
Brian Labbe - Summer Weight Room Supervisor 

f. Approval of Summer Feeding Program 
g. First Reading 

Spanish Curriculum 
h. Election by Acclamation and Cancellation of Election for District 30-1 
i. Annual Review of Memberships/Subscriptions 
j. Bid Opening/Selection for RMS Roof Repair 
k. Bus Purchases 

10. Public Comment - (Limited to 2500 characters per individual, names shall not be referenced) 
11. Adjournment 

Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 

10 

11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 




