Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeting

Item

Virtual Meeting - Public Viewing on Facebook Live at Ronan School District No. 30's Facebook page The online form https://forms.gle/uuYTFmn9R85DAWGJA will be used for public discussion and/or comments. The online form will be available on the district website at 6:30 pm on April 13, 2020.

1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	1
3.	Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 3-9-2020	Action	2
	Executive Minutes 3-9-2020	Action	3
	Emergency Virtual Meeting 3-19-2020	Action	4
	Special Virtual Meeting 3-26-2020	Action	5
	Special Virtual Meeting 4-2-2020	Action	6
4.	Staff/Student Presentation		
5.	Consent Agenda	Action	7
	a. Claims Approval for March 2020		
	b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule		
	c. Personnel Hiring for Summer 2020		
	Deedei Bartel - Summer IT Maintenance Assistant		
	d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2020-2021		
	Michele McCrea - Concession Stand Manager, District		
6.	Correspondence		
	Personnel Resignation/Retirement		
	Shon Potter - Music/Art/Reading Teacher, PES		
	Christina Bucarey - Preschool, KWH		
	Eileen Robertson - Counselor, PES/RMS		
7.	Reports		
	a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b. Indian Education Committee		
	c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
	d. Administration		
	e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		
	f. Superintendent		
8.	Old Business		
	Second Reading		
	Science Curriculum State Standards Adaptation	Action	8
9.	New Business		
	a. Eliminate One Building Administrative Position - KWH	Action	9

<u>Ref. #</u>

April 13, 2020 7:00 p.m.

b.	Add -Director <mark>Administrative</mark> Position - Director of Student Services	Action	10
c.	Personnel Hiring 2020-2021		
	Administrative Staff (List Attached)	Action	11
	Ashley Byrd - Music/Art/Reading Teacher, PES	Action	12
	Taylor Mullen - First Grade Teacher, PES	Action	13
d.	Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2020-2021		
	Dylan Kramer - Head Wrestling Coach, RHS	Action	14
	Steven Woll - Head Girls Basketball Coach, RHS	Action	15
	Ron Couture - Head Boys Basketball Coach, RHS	Action	16
	Tawna Pule-Steele - Head Cheerleading Coach, RHS	Action	17
e.	Extra-Curricular Hiring Summer 2020		
	Brian Labbe - Summer Weight Room Supervisor	Action	18
f.	Approval of Summer Feeding Program	Action	19
g.	First Reading		
	Spanish Curriculum	Action	20
h.	Election by Acclamation and Cancellation of Election for District 30-1	Action	21
i.	Annual Review of Memberships/Subscriptions	Action	22
j.	Bid Opening/Selection for RMS Roof Repair	Action	23
k.	Bus Purchases	Action	24
10. Public	Comment - (Limited to 2500 characters per individual, names shall not be referenced)		
11. Adjournment			